
Summer 2 Cost

8/6-21/7/21

Monday
Year 4, 5 & 

6
Football External Outside

3.30-

5.00pm

14/6-

19/7/21
6** £36 Book on Scopay

Year 5 & 6 Basketball Microsports

KS2 

Playground/K

S2 Hall

3.30-

4.30pm

8/6-

13/7/21
6

See leaflet - Book 

online

Years 3-6 French Karen Craft Room
3.30-

4.30pm

8/6-

13/7/21
6

Contact the school 

office for more 

information

Year 5 & 6 Netball Netball Juniors
Outside/ KS2 

Hall

3.30-

4.30pm

9/6-

14/7/21
6 £24 Book on Scopay

Year 1 & 2 Rugby Tots Coach Matt
Outside/ KS1 

Hall

3.30-

4.30pm

9/6-

21/7/21
7

See leaflet - book 

online

Year 6 Speech & Drama Jane KS2 Hall
3.30-

4.30pm

10/6-

15/7/21
6

Contact school office 

for more information

Year 1 & 2 Multi Sports Aspire MUGA
3.30-

4.30pm

10/6-

15/7/21
6 £30 Book on Scopay

Year 1 & 2 French Karen Craft Room
3.30-

4.30pm

10/6-

15/7/21
6

Contact school office 

for more information

Year 5 & 6 Cricket
Warwickshire 

Cricket
Field

3.30-

4.30pm

11/6-

16/7/21
5*** £25 Book on scopay

Year 5 Speech & Drama Jane KS1 Hall
3.30-

4.30pm

11/6-

16/7/21
5***

Contact school office 

for more information

Year 3 & 4 Tennis Micro Sports

KS2 

Playground/ 

KS2 Hall

3.30-

4.30pm

11/6-

16/7/21
5***

See leaflet - book 

online

**No session Monday 

7th June ( Teacher 

training day)

*** no session Friday 

18th June (Teacher 

training day)

Thursday

Friday 

No of 

weeks

Wednesd

ay

Year Group Activity Organisation Location Time Dates

Tuesday


