<u>Summer 2</u> <u>8/6-21/7/21</u>	Year Group	<u>Activity</u>	<u>Organisation</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Dates</u>	No of weeks	<u>Cost</u>	
Monday	Year 4, 5 & 6	Football	External	Outside	3.30- 5.00pm	14/6- 19/7/21	6**	£36	Book on Scopay
					_				
Tuesday	Year 5 & 6	Basketball	Microsports	KS2 Playground/K S2 Hall		8/6- 13/7/21	6		See leaflet - Book online
	Years 3-6	French	Karen	Craft Room		8/6- 13/7/21	6		Contact the school office for more information
Wednesd ay	Year 5 & 6	Netball	Netball Juniors	Outside/ KS2 Hall		9/6- 14/7/21	6	£24	Book on Scopay
	Year 1 & 2	Rugby Tots	Coach Matt	Outside/ KS1 Hall		9/6- 21/7/21	7		See leaflet - book online
				-					
Thursday	Year 6	Speech & Drama	Jane	KS2 Hall		10/6- 15/7/21	6		Contact school office for more information
	Year 1 & 2	Multi Sports	Aspire	MUGA	3.30-		6	£30	Book on Scopay
	Year 1 & 2	French	Karen	Craft Room		10/6- 15/7/21	6		Contact school office for more information
Friday	Year 5 & 6	Cricket	Warwickshire Cricket	Field		11/6- 16/7/21	5***	£25	Book on scopay
	Year 5	Speech & Drama	Jane	KS1 Hall		11/6- 16/7/21	5***		Contact school office for more information
	Year 3 & 4	Tennis	Micro Sports	KS2 Playground/ KS2 Hall	3.30- 4.30pm	11/6- 16/7/21	5***		See leaflet - book online

**No session Monday 7th June (Teacher training day)

*** no session Friday 18th June (Teacher training day)